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1 CHOPRA SONALI SHANTILAL CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 3125 86.81 3197
2 SHAH ARCHITA ANJAYBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 3121 86.69 1915
3 OMRE MOHIT DUTTATRAY CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 3076 85.44 2561
4 POMAL URVASHI RAJENDRABHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 3033 84.25 1828
5 THACKER HIRAL ARUNBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2991 83.08 2566
6 BABARIYA KRUPALI SHAMBHUBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2943 81.75 2136
7 JOSHI KETKI PRAVIN CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2923 81.19 1297
8 SOMESVAR NEHA KANTILAL CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2887 80.19 1984
9 SORATHIYA ROSHANI PRAKASHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2801 77.81 1465
10 RATHOD NITISHABA NARENDRASINH CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2759 76.64 1571
11 CHAKI NURJHAN ABDUL CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2673 74.25 1294
12 SURANI URMIBEN CHHAGANLAL CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2660 73.89 1501
13 SURANI VAISHALIBEN KANTILAL CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2577 71.58 1511
14 POPAT MANSI PRATAPBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2534 70.39 1169
15 BHATAIYA NIRAVKUMAR MOHANBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2496 69.33 1843
16 KHUNGALA BHAVIKA BABUBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2493 69.25 2239
17 PATEL HETABEN SHAILESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2451 68.08 1814
18 JADEJA YOGESHWARIBA GAJENDRASINH CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2443 67.86 2587
19 VYAS DEHUTI DILIPBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2425 67.36 3233
20 DARAD PRIYANKA SHAILESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2414 67.06 1823
21 UTADIYA RONAK PARBATBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2379 66.08 1589
22 YADAV DIVYA BINOD CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2375 65.97 9912
23 GHANCHI RIZVANA HASAMBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2375 65.97 1010
24 SHANISCHARA CHARMI MUKESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2328 64.67 2427
25 KALARIYA NIRAVKUMAR PRANJIVANBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2318 64.39 1447
26 PATEL NIRMAL VISHNUBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2313 64.25 1457
27 SAVANI PARAS SIRAJBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2311 64.19 1796
28 SONI HARSHADKUMAR ISHVARLAL CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2298 63.83 1801
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29 SHAHDADPURI AAKANSHA TIKAMDAS CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2297 63.81 1558
30 KHATRI BHAVI SHARADBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2282 63.39 1380
31 PATEL JANKIBEN SURESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2247 62.42 2544
32 MIRANI ANKIT PRAKASHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2233 62.03 993
33 VYAS HARSH PRAKASHKUMAR CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2223 61.75 12563
34 MADHAPARIYA CHITRANGDA JAYANTBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2205 61.25 2207
35 RAM KEYUR VIJANAND CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2188 60.78 1601
36 BHOLA VISHALKUMAR VIKRAMBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2187 60.75 1527
37 JADEJA DONABA RAVUBHA CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3700 2227 60.19 2463
38 POKAR DIMPLE MAHESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2148 59.67 1331
39 DAVDA NEHA HARESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2122 58.94 11756
40 GAUSWAMI DIMPAL GHANSHYAMGIRI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2107 58.53 7510
41 PATEL VIPALKUMAR VINODBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2103 58.42 982
42 MARU PRASHANT KHIMJIBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2099 58.31 1122
43 SURANI VISHALKUMAR KANTILAL CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2098 58.28 2111
44 MAHESHWARI RAJU NAVINBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2098 58.28 4642
45 DAVE APARNA ARUNKUMAR CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2094 58.17 2009
46 GADHAVI SONALBEN RAVIDAN CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2072 57.56 1470
47 ZALA SUJALKUMAR MASARIBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2065 57.36 1614
48 PATEL HEET ASHWINBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2062 57.28 996
49 TANNA URVI HARESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2059 57.19 1117
50 BARAD AXAYKUMAR RAMSINGBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2050 56.94 8788
51 ZALA SATYAJIT GIGABHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2048 56.89 1711
52 TURIYA OSMAN ABDULLA CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2047 56.86 1965
53 YADAV PRATIK MANSINHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2045 56.81 12181
54 ROLA RAJAT GHANSHYAMBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2023 56.19 1450
55 DIWANI NEHA MAHENDRABHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2009 55.81 10228
56 BARAD MAUTIKKUMAR HARISINH CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2003 55.64 780
57 MAHESHWARI NEETINKUMAR SHAMJEEBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 1992 55.33 4821
58 RATHOD DAHYABHAI BABUBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 1986 55.17 7144
59 VALA CHIRAGKUMAR RAGHUBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 1985 55.14 8791
60 SONI SEMIBEN HARESHKUMAR CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 1961 54.47 1137
61 MASURIYA GHANSHYAM PARSOTAMBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 1959 54.42 1837



62 MORI RAJDEEPSINH DEVDASBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 1956 54.33 1596
63 LUHAR AARTI MANJIBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 1947 54.08 11440
64 PITHIYA MAHESHBHAI LAKHAMANBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 1923 53.42 1113
65 PATEL ANIKETKUMAR SUBHASHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 1903 52.86 3130
66 HADIYA HARESHKUMAR RAJUBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 1879 52.19 8593
67 RUDANI MEHULKUMAR KANTILAL CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 1821 50.58 1767
68 SOLANKI YOGESH BHARATBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 1808 50.22 1974
69 HARIJAN KIRANKUMAR LILADHAR CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 1768 49.11 4421
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1 BABARIYA KRUPALI SHAMBHUBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2943 81.75 2136
2 SORATHIYA ROSHANI PRAKASHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2801 77.81 1465
3 BHATAIYA NIRAVKUMAR MOHANBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2496 69.33 1843
4 KHUNGALA BHAVIKA BABUBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2493 69.25 2239
5 UTADIYA RONAK PARBATBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2379 66.08 1589
6 GHANCHI RIZVANA HASAMBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2375 65.97 1010
7 RAM KEYUR VIJANAND CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2188 60.78 1601
8 BHOLA VISHALKUMAR VIKRAMBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2187 60.75 1527
9 GAUSWAMI DIMPAL GHANSHYAMGIRI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2107 58.53 7510
10 GADHAVI SONALBEN RAVIDAN CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2072 57.56 1470
11 ZALA SUJALKUMAR MASARIBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2065 57.36 1614
12 BARAD AXAYKUMAR RAMSINGBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2050 56.94 8788
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13 ZALA SATYAJIT GIGABHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2048 56.89 1711
14 YADAV PRATIK MANSINHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2045 56.81 12181
15 BARAD MAUTIKKUMAR HARISINH CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2003 55.64 780
16 VALA CHIRAGKUMAR RAGHUBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 1985 55.14 8791
17 MASURIYA GHANSHYAM PARSOTAMBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 1959 54.42 1837
18 MORI RAJDEEPSINH DEVDASBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 1956 54.33 1596
19 LUHAR AARTI MANJIBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 1947 54.08 11440
20 PITHIYA MAHESHBHAI LAKHAMANBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 1923 53.42 1113
21 HADIYA HARESHKUMAR RAJUBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 1879 52.19 8593
22 SOLANKI YOGESH BHARATBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 1808 50.22 1974

No Name of Applicant Subject University Catagory Total 
Marks

Mark 
Obtained Percentage Form No.

1 MARU PRASHANT KHIMJIBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2099 58.31 1122
2 MAHESHWARI RAJU NAVINBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2098 58.28 4642
3 MAHESHWARI NEETINKUMAR SHAMJEEBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 1992 55.33 4821
4 RATHOD DAHYABHAI BABUBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 1986 55.17 7144
5 HARIJAN KIRANKUMAR LILADHAR CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 1768 49.11 4421

Merit No. Name Subject Name of the Uni. Catogary Total 
Marks

Obtained 
marks

Perecentage FORM 
NO.

Eligibility No.

1 VIRANI JAYDEEP JAYANTIBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2616 81.75 1124 19736
2 AGHERA KEYURKUMAR KIRITBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2541 79.41 2142 19832
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3 TANNA SHRADDHABEN KANTILAL CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2502 78.19 12472 19925
4 GIRI AKASH ANANDKUMAR CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2481 77.53 1510 19847
5 SORATHIYA RAHUL RANCHHODBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2436 76.13 2070 19808
6 BHESANIYA NIRAVKUMAR SURESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2394 74.81 2467 19803
7 SHINGADIYA MILAN ANANDLAL CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2386 74.56 1489 19848
8 BUTANEE CHAND DHEERAJLAL CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2385 74.53 1554 19799
9 MAKADIYA DEEPKUMAR RAJESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2383 74.47 1105 19759
10 BABARIYA BALADEV HIRABHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2374 74.19 1635 19844
11 PANSURIYA PAYAL VINUBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2371 74.09 1542 19757
12 HADIYAL DHARMESH DAMJIBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2368 74.00 9143 19985
13 LATHIYA VAIBHAVIBEN MAGANBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2357 73.66 3255 19888
14 BHUT RIDHI NARENDRAKUMAR CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2355 73.59 933 19765
15 AGHARA PAYALBEN ISHVARLAL CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2353 73.53 12521 19924
16 KOTADIYA DRASHTIBEN KISHORBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2351 73.47 4305 19889
17 GAMI KISHANKUMAR RAJNIKANTBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2351 73.47 6350 19986
18 VASTARPARA NARESHKUMAR RAGHAVBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2347 73.34 8081 19855
19 VYAS RAJ DIPAKBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2341 73.16 5391 19882
20 THUMMAR YAGNIKKUMAR GHUSA BHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2337 73.03 2005 19845
21 KANZARIYA SHRADDHA KESHAVJI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2334 72.94 2003 19764
22 SUMRA ARBAJ HASAN CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2332 72.88 1411 19809
23 PANDYA JAYDEV PRAKASHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2330 72.81 834 19843
24 SOLANKI PRAVINKUMAR KANABHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2325 72.66 10891 19931
25 UMARETIYA JEEGAR MANSUKHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2315 72.34 2353 19813
26 CHAVDA DILIPKUMAR CHANABHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2312 72.25 7996 19901
27 KORADIYA ZALAK RAMESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2302 71.94 2438 19760
28 VORA AKSHAY PRAKASHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2299 71.84 1403 19800
29 DABHI BHAVESH VASNTRAY CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2290 71.56 4595 19828
30 GHODASARA AMIBEN DILIPBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2284 71.38 1598 19762
31 DHANDHUKIYA GHANSHYAMKUMAR LAKHAMANBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2282 71.31 6464 19884
32 VIRANI ASMA ANIZMAHMAD CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2281 71.28 5076 19820
33 VADARIYA RAJKUMAR JAYSUKHLAL CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2279 71.22 1068 19756
34 KACHA JAYDEEPKUMAR JAYESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2279 71.22 1958 19932
35 ADODARIYA FORAM BIPINBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2265 70.78 1076 19766



36 FULETRA JEETKUMAR MAHESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2258 70.56 2538 19767
37 VADODARIYA KHUSHALIBEN BHIKHABHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2258 70.56 6424 19821
38 ZINZUVADIYA ANKIT LALITBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2255 70.47 1153 19769
39 VAGADIYA DEEPAK KISHORBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2255 70.47 3222 19816
40 GOHIL ROHITKUMAR NARENDRABHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2252 70.38 1414 19817
41 KOTADIYA RAVINA BHARATBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2240 70.00 4966 19822
42 ASONDARIYA JANKIBEN VAJUBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2240 70.00 6413 19818
43 DHAMECHA MAYURKUMAR RAJESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2240 70.00 2488 19805
44 VALA JAYENDRA JILUBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2234 69.81 4925 19819
45 JOSHI DARSHAN VINODRAY CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2231 69.72 2513 19850
46 SAVALIYA BHAVINKUMAR RAMESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2226 69.56 2532 19802
47 SONGRA SHREYA DILIPBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2223 69.47 10434 19906
48 TILARA PRADIP CHANDUBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2222 69.44 1789 19807
49 VANAPARIYA SIDDHARTH KALUBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2221 69.41 2264 19798
50 SOLANKI KULDIP LAKHABHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2210 69.06 8929 19936
51 VADZA PARTHKUMAR ARVINDBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2201 68.78 4181 19810
52 AKBARI SAGARKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2200 68.75 2456 19804
53 MALAM KEVAL JETHALAL CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2197 68.66 5886 19839
54 VAGHASIYA MAYURBHAI MANSUKHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2187 68.34 8332 19895
55 RATHOD KISHAN MANSUKH CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2185 68.28 1533 19846
56 JOGAL HETAL KARSHANBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2180 68.13 7501 19896
57 RADADIYA PUSHPAKKUMAR KISHORBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2175 67.97 2031 19806
58 PARMAR RUTURAJSINH NARENDRASINH CHEMISTRY C. U. Shah Uni. OPEN 4500 3054 67.87 4079 P.E.C. Pending
59 SOLANKI ASHVIN BHOJABHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2170 67.81 2387 19826
60 AMBALIYA AXAYBHAI MAHENDRAKUMAR CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2169 67.78 2293 19747
61 BHARMAL MAHAMMAD FIROZBHAI CHEMISTRY Guj. Uni. OPEN 4400 2982 67.77 1602 P.E.C. Pending
62 MALANI BHAKTI DAYABHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2168 67.75 4640 19824
63 CHOCHA DHARMIKKUMAR NAGAJANBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2151 67.22 2280 19864
64 GHAGHARA KISHANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2146 67.06 1056 19825
65 GOHIL ARTI BHARATBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2144 67.00 4875 19823
66 PANSURIYA BHAUTIK RAMNIKBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2140 66.88 1080 19735
67 BOPALIYA KISHANKUMAR SHANTILAL CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2139 66.84 1581 19831
68 JOSHI HIREN NAYANKUMAR CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2133 66.66 2301 19811



69 VADHER DHAVAL RASIKLAL CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2132 66.63 1729 19827
70 GAGALIYA NISHA ARASHIBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2120 66.25 11760 19916
71 VORA KASHYAP KISHORBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2115 66.09 2299 19801
72 RAMOLIYA PARTH PRAVINBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2112 66.00 6444 19929
73 JADAV KRISHNA MANSUKHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2112 66.00 2124 19867
74 ANTROLIYA AJAYKUMAR NATHABHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2111 65.97 1265 19755
75 GAJERA BANSIKUMAR DEVENDRABHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2108 65.88 5925 19928
76 HADIYAL NEHALBEN KANTILAL CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2100 65.63 9308 19899
77 VIDJA HIREN VASANTBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2095 65.47 1060 19833
78 POLARA YOGESH CHHAGANBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2085 65.16 2817 19787
79 JUNGI HIREN DEVJI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2083 65.09 5767 19842
80 JOSHI VIVEK HIMANSUBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2074 64.81 977 19754
81 RASADIYA HARDIKBHAI SHATIBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2072 64.75 2257 19752
82 ASODARIYA YASH PRAVINBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2070 64.69 953 19770
83 KACHHADIYA MAULIKKUMAR RAMESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2061 64.41 2256 19753
84 DHOLARIYA PARASKUMAR BHIKHABHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2059 64.34 2290 19812
85 CHAROLA VIVEK DINESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2051 64.09 3667 19868
86 PIPARIYA SHRADHDHA BHAVESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2049 64.03 9036 19897
87 BAGTHALIYA RIDHAM DIPAKBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2049 64.03 8183 19852
88 GOUSWAMI PARTHKUMAR PARESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2049 64.03 9812 19871
89 KATHAD RANJIT PRAVIN CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SC 3200 2035 63.59 1502 19849
90 BORSANIYA ASHISH PRAVINBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2033 63.53 4086 19930
91 VAGHASIYA JAYKUMAR MANISHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2032 63.50 2528 19788
92 DABHI MAHESHKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2032 63.50 10468 19933
93 FULTARIYA SHYAMKUMAR MAHESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2031 63.47 1057 19834
94 CHAUHAN CHANDRIKA DHIRUBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2027 63.34 2013 19763
95 DHOLARIYA PIYUSHKUMAR DIPAKBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2025 63.28 2297 19748
96 NAKUM PRAGNABEN JENTILAL CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2025 63.28 9504 19898
97 KHANESA MAYURBHAI MADHUBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2022 63.19 8480 19858
98 UNAGAR JAYKISHAN BHARATKUMAR CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2019 63.09 2512 19903
99 SHERASIYA HIDAYAT USMANGANI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2018 63.06 1025 19734
100 KASAVADA PARAS MANSUKHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2015 62.97 10384 19934
101 AKBARI MAYURIBEN MAGANBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 2006 62.69 9844 19840



102 BHIMBHA JALPABEN JESABHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2000 62.50 3266 19910
103 KHAMBHAYTA ROHIT RAMESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 1996 62.38 2119 19768
104 METALIYA VIVEK GHANSHYAMBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 1978 61.81 2268 19749
105 MAKANI SAGAR BHOGILAL CHEMISTRY Guj. Uni. OPEN 4400 2719 61.80 7662 P.E.C. Pending
106 PIYUSH DILIPBHAI UNDHAD CHEMISTRY S. P. Uni. OPEN 6000 3706 61.77 9989 19891
107  KULDIP PRAVINBHAI LAKHANI CHEMISTRY S. P. Uni. SEBC 6000 3704 61.73 6526 19894
108 RAMANI KAUSHIK BHARATBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 1972 61.63 2242 19750
109 VEGADA PRATIK PRAVINBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 1968 61.50 5074 19814
110 JADAV VIKRAMBHAI BHUPATBHAI CHEMISTRY C. U. Shah Uni. SEBC 4500 2763 61.4 11761 P.E.C. Pending
111 MAYUR KANTIBHAI DESAI CHEMISTRY S. P. Uni. OPEN 6000 3674 61.23 6486 19890
112 KYADA PARASKUMAR ATULBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 1952 61.00 8571 19854
113 KAMBALIYA HIRENKUMAR KARSHANBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 1948 60.88 4129 19815
114 DANGAR ANKIT NARENDRABHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 1944 60.75 1438 19902
115 VIRANI MEETKUMAR VINODRAY CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 1934 60.44 2059 19789
116 PAGHADAR KEYUR PRAVINBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 1933 60.41 2050 19790
117 GADHIYA HIRAL MAHENDRABHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 1927 60.22 9862 19841
118 VAGHELA SIDDHARTH MAHESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 1923 60.09 9823 19883
119 PADMANI MITULBHAI PRAVINBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 1920 60.00 12514 19979
120 BAGTHALIYA ABHISHEK KANUBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 1896 59.25 8011 19853
121 BHOLA ABHAI KANABHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 1865 58.28 2259 19886
122 BHARGAVKUMAR RAMJIBHAI VASANI CHEMISTRY S. P UNI. OPEN 6000 3492 58.20 6505 19887
123 SIDAPARA KISHANKUMAR KUMANBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 1858 58.06 1551 19798
124 GAUTAMKUMAR KESHAVBHAI ASODARIYA CHEMISTRY S. P UNI. OPEN 6000 3462 57.70 8573 19892
125 KHUBCHANDANI DHEERAJ DINESHBHAI CHEMISTRY M.S. Uni. OPEN 4300 2450 56.98 9969 P.E.C. Pending
126 KAMANI NIKUNJ SURESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. OPEN 3200 1823 56.97 2304 19751
127 CHAUDHARI RAHULBHAI KAMABHAI CHEMISTRY Hng. Uni. SEBC 4500 2468 54.84 11742 19980
128 MAHETA PRATIKKUMAR SANJAYBHAI CHEMISTRY Kadi Uni. OPEN 4100 2225 54.27 8423 19998
129 KHETANI RAJESH PARSHOTTAMBHAI CHEMISTRY Guj. Uni. SEBC 2950 1547 52.44 13212 ENV.KU

Disclaimer:
The following list displays the Provisional Merit Numbers of the students who have applied for the M Sc Degree (Chemistry) course in the University Department of Chemistry. 
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1 GIRI AKASH ANANDKUMAR CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2481 77.53 1510 19847
2 SHINGADIYA MILAN ANANDLAL CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2386 74.56 1489 19848
3 BABARIYA BALADEV HIRABHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2374 74.19 1635 19844
4 HADIYAL DHARMESH DAMJIBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2368 74.00 9143 19985
5 KANZARIYA SHRADDHA KESHAVJI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2334 72.94 2003 19764
6 SUMRA ARBAJ HASAN CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2332 72.88 1411 19809
7 SOLANKI PRAVINKUMAR KANABHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2325 72.66 10891 19931
8 DABHI BHAVESH VASNTRAY CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2290 71.56 4595 19828
9 DHANDHUKIYA GHANSHYAMKUMAR LAKHAMANBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2282 71.31 6464 19884
10 KACHA JAYDEEPKUMAR JAYESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2279 71.22 1958 19932
11 DHAMECHA MAYURKUMAR RAJESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2240 70.00 2488 19805
12 VALA JAYENDRA JILUBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2234 69.81 4925 19819
13 SONGRA SHREYA DILIPBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2223 69.47 10434 19906
14 SOLANKI KULDIP LAKHABHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2210 69.06 8929 19936
15 MALAM KEVAL JETHALAL CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2197 68.66 5886 19839
16 RATHOD KISHAN MANSUKH CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2185 68.28 1533 19846
17 JOGAL HETAL KARSHANBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2180 68.13 7501 19896
18 SOLANKI ASHVIN BHOJABHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2170 67.81 2387 19826
19 CHOCHA DHARMIKKUMAR NAGAJANBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2151 67.22 2280 19864
20 GOHIL ARTI BHARATBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2144 67.00 4875 19823
21 VADHER DHAVAL RASIKLAL CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2132 66.63 1729 19827
22 GAGALIYA NISHA ARASHIBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2120 66.25 11760 19916
23 JADAV KRISHNA MANSUKHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2112 66.00 2124 19867
24 ANTROLIYA AJAYKUMAR NATHABHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2111 65.97 1265 19755
25 HADIYAL NEHALBEN KANTILAL CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2100 65.63 9308 19899
26 JUNGI HIREN DEVJI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2083 65.09 5767 19842
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27 BAGTHALIYA RIDHAM DIPAKBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2049 64.03 8183 19852
28 GOUSWAMI PARTHKUMAR PARESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2049 64.03 9812 19871
29 DABHI MAHESHKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2032 63.50 10468 19933
30 CHAUHAN CHANDRIKA DHIRUBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2027 63.34 2013 19763
31 NAKUM PRAGNABEN JENTILAL CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2025 63.28 9504 19898
32 UNAGAR JAYKISHAN BHARATKUMAR CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2019 63.09 2512 19903
33 BHIMBHA JALPABEN JESABHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 2000 62.50 3266 19910
34 KHAMBHAYTA ROHIT RAMESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 1996 62.38 2119 19768
35  KULDIP PRAVINBHAI LAKHANI CHEMISTRY S P Uni. SEBC 6000 3704 61.73 6526 19894
36 VEGADA PRATIK PRAVINBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 1968 61.50 5074 19814
37 JADAV VIKRAMBHAI BHUPATBHAI CHEMISTRY C. U. Shah Uni. SEBC 4500 2763 61.4 11761 P.E.C. Pending
38 KAMBALIYA HIRENKUMAR KARSHANBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 1948 60.88 4129 19815
39 DANGAR ANKIT NARENDRABHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 1944 60.75 1438 19902
40 VAGHELA SIDDHARTH MAHESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 1923 60.09 9823 19883
41 BAGTHALIYA ABHISHEK KANUBHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 1896 59.25 8011 19853
42 BHOLA ABHAI KANABHAI CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SEBC 3200 1865 58.28 2259 19886
43 CHAUDHARI RAHULBHAI KAMABHAI CHEMISTRY Hng. Uni. SEBC 4500 2468 54.84 11742 19980
44 KHETANI RAJESH PARSHOTTAMBHAI CHEMISTRY Guj. Uni. SEBC 2950 1547 52.44 13212 ENV.KU

Merit No. Name Subject Name of the Uni. Catogary Total 
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1 KATHAD RANJIT PRAVIN CHEMISTRY Sau. Uni. SC 3200 2035 63.59 1502 19849
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